CONDO…
CLMX capacitor banks for reactive power compensation
2 Condensator Dominit CONDO ...
Condensator Dominit
Our plants and solutions serve users and the environment. By prevention of reactive power,
harmonics and other system perturbations we reduce the energy consumption and the load in the grid.
The benefits for our customers are:
 Lower costs for energy (Active and reactive power)

 0,82 0,70 0,214 0,242 0,272 0,303 0,335 0,369 0,406 0,447 0,495 0,556 0,698
 0,83 0,67 0,188 0,216 0,246 0,277 0,309 0,343 0,380 0,421 0,469 0,530 0,672
 0,84 0,65 0,162 0,190 0,220 0,251 0,283 0,317 0,354 0,395 0,443 0,503 0,646
 0,85 0,62 0,135 0,164 0,194 0,225 0,257 0,291 0,328 0,369 0,417 0,477 0,620
 0,86 0,59 0,109 0,138 0,167 0,198 0,230 0,265 0,302 0,343 0,390 0,451 0,593
 0,87 0,57 0,082 0,111 0,141 0,172 0,204 0,238 0,275 0,316 0,364 0,424 0,567
 0,88 0,54 0,055 0,084 0,114 0,145 0,177 0,211 0,248 0,289 0,337 0,397 0,540
 0,89 0,51 0,028 0,057 0,086 0,117 0,149 0,184 0,221 0,262 0,309 0,370 0,512
 0,90 0,48 0 0,029 0,058 0,089 0,121 0,156 0,193 0,234 0,281 0,342 0,484
 0,91 0,46 - 0 0,030 0,060 0,093 0,127 0,164 0,205 0,253 0,313 0,456
 0,92 0,43 - - 0 0,031 0,063 0,097 0,134 0,175 0,223 0,283 0,426
 0,93 0,40 - - - 0 0,032 0,067 0,104 0,145 0,192 0,253 0,395
Guideline for dimensioning connection cables and feeding breakers
Protection Connection
HRC-fuses / A SACE-CB T-max1 Cross-section / mm2
16 T2N160R016 4 x 2,5
25 T2N160R025 4 x 4
35 T2N160R040 4 x 6
50 T2N160R050 4 x 10
63 T2N160R063 4 x 16
80 T2N160R080 3 x 25 / 16
100 T2N160R100 3 x 35 / 16
125 T2N160R125 3 x 50 / 25
160 T2N160R160 3 x 70 / 35
200 T3N250R200 3 x 95 / 50
250 T3N250R250 3 x 120 / 70
315 T4N320R320 3 x 185 / 95
400 T5N400R400 2║  3 x 95 / 70